
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 17-
163

Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance - Committee Passed

File created: In control:6/19/2017 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:7/27/2017 7/27/2017

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE AWARD OF BID NO.  43631483 & 43731483 FOR THE WATER
MAIN REPLACEMENT - FY17, LOCATED ON 50 HWY FROM BLACKWELL ROAD TO SMART
ROAD AND FROM SMART ROAD TO HARRIS ROAD TO MILES EXCAVATING INC AND
AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT FOR THE SAME IN THE
AMOUNT OF $623,225.18. (PWC 7/18/17)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Agreement, 3. Bid Tab, 4. Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

for second readingCity Council - Regular Session7/27/2017 2 Pass

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session7/27/2017 2 Pass

recommended for approvalPublic Works Committee7/18/2017 2 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

